Lenovo.

Lenovo 500 FHD mrezna kamera 1920 x 1080 pikseli USB-C Crno

Brend : Lenovo

Ime proizvoda : 500 FHD

Kod proizvoda: 4XC0V13599

Lenovo 500 FHD. Maksimalna razlucivost videozapisa: 1920 x 1080 pikseli, Vrsta HD kamere: Full HD,
Dijagonalno vidno polje: 75°. Sucelje: USB-C, Boja proizvoda: Crno, Tip montaze: Kvacica/postolje. Sirina:
107 mm, Dubina: 50,4 mm, Visina: 63 mm. Sirina ambalaZe: 138 mm, Dubina ambalaZe: 110 mm, Visina

ambalaze: 63,5 mm

Ucinak

Maksimalna razlucivost videozapisa
*

Vrsta HD kamere *
Pracenje lica *
Dijagonalno vidno polje
Radni napon

Plug and Play
Dizajn

Sucelje *

Boja proizvoda *
Tip montaze *
Duljina kabela
Softver

Podrzani Windows operativni
sustavi

1920 x 1080 pikseli

Full HD
v

75°

5V

v

USB-C

Crno
Kvacica/postolje
1,8m

Radni uvjeti

Opseg relativne vlaznosti pri radu
(H-H)

Raspon radne temperature (T-T)
Tezina i dimenzije
Sirina

Dubina

Visina

Tezina

Podaci o ambalazi
Koli¢ina

Sirina ambalaze
Dubina ambalaze
Visina ambalaze
Tezina paketa
Logisticki podaci

Sifra harmoniziranog sustava (HS)

0-90%

0-50°C

107 mm
50,4 mm
63 mm
123 g

1

138 mm
110 mm
63,5 mm
260 g

85258900

Publication date: 26-JUN-2025. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date



T L
193638286981

0193638286981

5415247262374

Catalog Object Cloud

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.

Publication date: 26-JUN-2025. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date



