

## Lenovo 500 FHD mrežna kamera 1920 x 1080 pikseli USB-C Crno

Brend: Lenovo Kod proizvoda: 4XC0V13599

Ime proizvoda: 500 FHD

Lenovo 500 FHD. Maksimalna razlučivost videozapisa: 1920 x 1080 pikseli, Vrsta HD kamere: Full HD, Dijagonalno vidno polje: 75°. Sučelje: USB-C, Boja proizvoda: Crno, Tip montaže: Kvačica/postolje. Širina: 107 mm, Dubina: 50,4 mm, Visina: 63 mm. Širina ambalaže: 138 mm, Dubina ambalaže: 110 mm, Visina ambalaže: 63,5 mm





Učinak		Radni uvjeti	
Maksimalna razlučivost videozapisa *	1920 x 1080 pikseli	Opseg relativne vlažnosti pri radu (H-H)	0 - 90%
Vrsta HD kamere *	Full HD	Raspon radne temperature (T-T)	0 - 50 °C
Praćenje lica *	<b>√</b> 75° 5 V	Težina i dimenzije	
Dijagonalno vidno polje Radni napon		Širina	107 mm
Plug and Play	✓	Dubina Visina	50,4 mm 63 mm
Dizajn		Težina	123 g
Sučelje *	USB-C	Podaci o ambalaži	
Boja proizvoda * Tip montaže * Duljina kabela	Crno Kvačica/postolje 1,8 m	Količina Širina ambalaže Dubina ambalaže	1 138 mm 110 mm
Softver		Visina ambalaže	63,5 mm
Podržani Windows operativni sustavi	<b>✓</b>	Težina paketa	260 g
		Logistički podaci	
		Šifra harmoniziranog sustava (HS)	85258900





193638286981

0193638286981



5415247262374

## **Catalog Object Cloud**



Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.